Product information

WISI DS 35 0013

Connection cable F-Quick / F-Quick, 0,13 m

Description

The DS 350013 is a 13 cm coaxial cable assambly,
equiped with 2 F-Quick plugs. ' ;
With a diameter of only 5mm it’s very flexible and suitable for any 2x F-Quick straight

installations, in particular as patch cable for multiswitches. 0.13 m length

The DS35 is also available in 0.35 and 0.5 meter. Flexible patch cable

suitable for mutliswitch installations

High screening efficiency according to Class A
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WISI DS 35 0013

Technical data

Mechanical Data

Length

Outer jacket material

Outer jacket diameter

Cable construction

Inner conductor material
Inner conductor diameter
Dielectric

Dielectricum diameter

Outer conductor 1

Outer conductor 2
F-quick-male outer conductor
F-quick-male inner conductor
Electrical data

Frequency range

Through loss

Return loss

Coupling resistance 5...30 MHz

Screening

0.13m
PVC RoHS compliant white
@5.0mm

Cu

@1 mm

Zell-PE, physics. foamed
3.3 mm

AL/Pet

CCA

nickel plated brass

Brass, silver-plated @1mm

5...2.200 MHz

<1dB

>15dB

5mQ/m

Class A, according to EN 50083-2

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit

EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.
130x15x15 mm
0.03 dm?
0.015kg
4010056770242
77024
85444210
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